Product Specification Sheet
Astral Axial CDM Ellipsoidal
The Astral Axial Zoomspot –
combines a high quality
projector-like beam with a
long life CDM display lamp
with a peak beam of
135,000cd at 18˚ ensuring a

PAGE 2 www.seleconlight.com
PAGE 3 www.seleconlight.com
Order codes: 220V-240V
Astral Axial 18º-34º Zoomspot with electronic power supply
 For 150W CDM type lamp For 70W CDM type lamp
Black SA-AX15ES2B SA-AX70ES2B
White SA-AX15ES2W SA-AX70ES2W
Astral Axial 24º-44º Zoomspot with electronic power supply
 For 150W CDM type lamp For 70W CDM type lamp
Black SA-AXW150ES2B SA-AXW70ES2B
White SA-AXW150ES2W SA-AXW70ES2W
Astral Axial Zoomspots requiring ballast
 Astral Axial 18º-34º Zoomspot
For 70W/150W CDM type lamps
Astral Axial 24º-44º Zoomspot